LACELA

Product: Miter Saw

Art. No. 252503

—

N

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




LACELA

Product:Miter Saw Art. No. 252503

105 119

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Miter Saw

Art. No. 252503

No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| JE A S B e 4 Extension Bracket Locking Konb  |10101007111 2 | 47 |VIEER Kerf Board 10101011055 1
2 | TAEG R RE Base 10207004010 1| 48 |ZSAE 2 st IR RIS |Screw M8 30501046 1
3 [ANFAISKIZEREMS X 25 Bolt M8X25 30209027 1| 49 [BRALH (30° D stop block(30° ) 10401003017 1
4 | R E Rubber pads for the Base 10102004046 4 | 50 |PI7SHIRETME X 40 Screw M8X40 30207064 1
5 |LAEG g Table Extension Bracket 10306006027 2 | 51 |MhE e eE Crank Rotation Pointer [10101011056 1
6 | KZIEHRR Big Scale Rod 21201003015 1 | 53 |4 Pin Roll 30701012 1
7 [MBATME X 12 Scres M5X 12 30201058 13 | 54 [HFEEME Torsion Spring Positionling |10101009038 2
8 |EEhriL Warning Label 21002001222 3 | 55 |#H% Torsion Spring 10303001058 1
9 [EBETM5X 10 Scres M5X 10 30201055 2 | 56 |1EzhAEEL Stop Pin Button 10101007114 1
10 | TAER4H Workpiece Baffle 10207004008 1 | 57 [N7SAIIZREINS X 30 Screw M8X30 30207060 2
11 [H/SHAIBETM8 X 16 Scres M8X 16 30207055 4 | 58 |1hE3hBYs A snE Stop Pin Reset Spring {10303001061 1
12 |8 KRAT Locking screw 30206007 1 | 59 [FtERIFER2 X 14 Pin 2X 14 30701068 1
13 BT Locking wrench 10101007099 1| 60 [1E3hIG%Y Stop Latch 30701013 1
14 [#25TM4X 10 Scres MAX 10 30201006 1| 61 |BiSSTesH A e Locking Knob Spring 10303001059 1
15 |IEAh AR Fxtension baffle 10207004012 1| 62 | K85 Flat washer 5 30403055 1
16 | LA EFSRE Workpiece Platen Rubber Sleeve  [10102004047 1| 63 |VEshEbRN Cover Label 21002001220 1
17 |MRETM4 X 12 Scres M4 X 12 30201010 3 | 64 |RGIERETME X 21 Screw M6X 21 30206038 2
18 | THEEM Workpiece Flange 10305001045 1 | 65 [JFEEFR Open Rod 10101007106 1
19 | TR ST Workpiece Locking Screw 10306005028 1| 66 |imahmEsh T petive Protectionhood Outer 11908004031 1
20 | A0S SR Workpiece Locking Pillar 10306006025 1 | 67 [WEshiE Activities Guard 10101011050 1
21 |BREURE AL Screw Block Spring 10303001056 1 | 68 |JFHiRk Open Rollar 10101011054 1
22 [P SR gk Quick-locking Thread Blocks 10401003016 1| 69 |JFjafekh Open Axle 10301009010 1
23 | L RER R Workpiece Clamping Beams 10207004002 1 | 70 [ME4TM5X8 Screw M5X8 30201101 4
24 |8 e Locking Knob 10101007107 1| 71 [NZSAIREINEX 12 Screw M6X 12 30207034 2
26 | E B K e 4L Crank Locking Knob 10209004009 1| 72 |/NgEE Spring 10303001060 1
27 | TAE B BUE IS Workbench Locking Screw 10306005029 1| 73 [Ehitk Positioning Plate 10401004019 1
28 [PP#J710X20X3 Flat Washer 10X20X3 30403003 1| 74 [VEBhE AR Active Shield Cover 10401004020 1
29 |7NAVEE TSI EIMIO0 [Locking Nut MLO 30501044 1 | 75 [FEAER Positioning Clamp 10305001044 1
30 [YERLHEE 10X 22X 3 Plastic Washer 10X22X3 10101011057 1 | 76 [/Sfviimisgiens X 20-LH [Screw M8 X 20-LH 30208009 1
31 | TFEARE 10 Flat Washer 10 30403002 1 77 |AMNER Outer Flange 10305001047 1
32 |l Crank 10209004007 1 | 78 |#EH255 Saw blade 255 21201006098 1
33 [/NAIZEIMIO0 Nut M10 30501051 1| 79 |MER Inner Flange 10305001048 1
34 | HEEREETMI0X 40 |Screw M10X 40 30203001 1| 80 [HI/NAIREIM5X 16 Screw M5X 16 30207015 2
36 |/ IR B8 Screw M8 30501039 4 81 |4hA& Bearing Cap 10401002032 1
37 | IIER Bench 10207004004 1| 82 |fantifh Output Spindle 10301001089 1
38 |FREEIE S Spring washer 5 30401011 4 83 |#h76203 Bearing 6203 30103091 1
39 | B Positioning spring plate 10401003014 1| 84 |Hfi7R ) Bearing Seat 10207004007 1
40 | TAE BTl M 4R 5T Table Rotation Pointer 10101011049 1 | 85 [Kihife Big Gear 10302004100 1
41 (PR Spring plate 10401003013 1 | 86 |EHHhZKHK1210 Bearing HK1210 30101041 1
42 [FNFHIZAERML0 Nut M10 30501082 1 | 87 [Fitx Trademark 20402007050 1
43 | TAE G 8 e a5 Workbench Locking Knob Cover — |10101008039 1 | 88 |4li7&6202 Bearing 6202 30103084 1
44 | TAE BB Ies Workbench Locking Knob 10101007103 1 | 89 |"P#4)415%X18.8X1  |Falt washer 15X18.8X1(30403016 1
45 | TAE G bRl Workbench Laber 21002001227 1| 90 [A7sM%EIgsTM6x 18  [Screw M6X 18 30203026 2
46 K i S B8 Long Screw 10306005026 1| 91 |y Fixed Guard 10208004030 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




LACELA

Product:Miter Saw  Art.No. 252503
No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
92 [HER Dust Port 10101005075 1| 140 [T 25 X 19 Wave washer 25X19 30402011 1
93 |FHpE 5 Flat Washer 5 30403053 2 | 142 |TAEGEEH Workbench pressing block  |10401003015 1
94 BT R Catch Spring Seat 10101011058 1| 143 [ Fop B4 TM5 X 16 [Screw M5X 16 30201062 4
95 |FF RN AR Rotor Lock Spring 10303001062 1| 144 |7 T#EIZETM5X 10 |Screw M5X 10 30201125 2
96 |8l Lock Button 10101007109 1| 145 | PHHIZETM5 X 55  [Screw M5X55 30201147 4
97 |Hraidn Rotor Lock 10401008017 1 | 146 [F#)76.2X14X0.8 [Falt washer 6.2X14X0.8  |30403061 1
98 |18 Air Deflector 10101005074 L | 147 [N ASkIRFM8 X 35 Bolt M8X35 30209024 2
99 |#1 Armature 10502001148 1
100 | 1€ e 42 Insulation Washer 10101006010 1
101 |%li7&6000 Bearing 6000 30103004 1
102 | BURETST5 X 65 Screw ST5X 65 30202078 2
103 |1 Stator 10501001131 1
104 |HL5% Housing 10101001202 1
105 |HRETM5 X 55 Screw M5X 55 30201092 1
107 |HBURETSTAX 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 9
108 |72 Rear Cover 10101003053 1
109 |Fil{z Brush Holder 10606001103 2
110 |Kil#2 &5 Brush Cap 10606001104 2
111 |75 P S 824TM5 X 10 [Screw M5 X 10 30203006 2
112 |fhl Carbon Brush 10605001080 2
113 | R Spring 10607001013 2
114|848 Nameplate 20302007184 1
115 [NANEATUR IR RIS [Screw M5 30501045 1
116 PRI AR T2 A5 3 Wrench Spring 10303001055 1
117 | TR T3 Wrench Seat 10101011048 1
118 |7z SRR T Wrench 10101007104 1
119 [TREAR T-hr Wrench Label 21002001223 1
120 |FH N AH Lower Handle 10101004229 1
121 |JFk Switch 10601001132 1
122 | T 46 Upper Handle 10101004226 1
123 | MRl Terminal Block 4 30802009 2
125 [HL48 FRAR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
126 |HiZiyE Cord Sleeve 10102001008 1
128 [HijFZk2 X1 Cord 2X1 10602006010 1
129 |HBIRET3X6. 5 Screw 3X6.5 30202008 2
130 | KH 3 Washer 3 30403091 2
131 [zl Laser Button 10101007105 1
132 |HBURETSTE X 16 Screw ST5X 16 30202060 2
133 |[$247FHA Handle 10101004230 1
134 [BR£TN4 X 25 Screw M4 X 25 30201028 4
135 |FEdas Dust bag 21201010041 1
136 |4 kT Blade Wrench 21201002010 1
137 |#24TMAX 8 Screw M4 X8 30201052 1
138 [ FH# Stator Pad 10101011059 2
Version No. Enable Time 2022.9




	252503爆炸图-1
	252503爆炸图-2
	252503外贸爆炸图清单
	252503外贸爆炸图清单-2

